EXTWR SERIES | WET RATED LED EXIT SIGN LIGHT
FEATURES
ELECTRICAL
CONSTRUCTION
INSTALLATION
PRODUCT IMAGE
Ÿ UL 924, NEC and NFPA 101 Life Safety Code
Ÿ Suitable for top, side, and wall mount installations

Ÿ J-box hole pattern for 4” octagon mounting
Ÿ Flexible conduit entry
ORDERING INFORMATION
1
EXTWR D - Dimming
ND - Non-Dimming
120 - 120V
277 - 277V
UNV - Universal
WH - White BLANK - Not Required
NC - Nickel-cadium battery
SD - Self-diagnostics
EM - Factory installed EM backup
SF - Single Face
DF - Double Face
U - Universal Face
EXAMPLE ORDERING NUMBER : EXTWR-ND-UNV-U-RD-WH-SD-EM
DimmingFamily Input Number of Faces FinishLetter Color Options
RD - Red
GR - Green
Submitted by Highline LED, Midland, TX
Catalog Number:
Job Name:
Type:
Wet Location
5
YEARS
LISTINGS
 UL and cULus Listed
 Meets UL 924, NFPA 101 (current Life Safety Code), NEC
        standards
 Wet Location Rated
APPLICATIONS
� Above the door applications and other tight fits
WARRANTY
 5-Year limited warranty. Please refer www.highlineled.com/
for complete warranty terms and conditions.
WWW.HIGHLINELED.COM | TEL : 432.247.8000
2
DIMENSIONS
*DUE TO THE CHANGES OF CONSTANT IMPROVEMENT IN LED TECHNOLOGY, ALL DETAILS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
CONSULT FACTORY FOR UP TO DATE INFORMATION.
EXTWR SERIES | WET RATED LED EXIT SIGN LIGHT
Submitted by Highline LED, Midland, TX
Catalog Number: